Mott Signature Cocktails 22

It's Five O'Clock in Hong Kong

Skyy Vodka / Rose liqueur / Lemon
Orange Saccharum / Strawberry Jam / Orange Bitters

Jade Apple

Ketel One Grapefruit and Rose / Sour Apple
Honeydew / Cherry Tomato Tanghulu / Cucumber

Hong Kong Iced Tea

Espolon Cristalino Tequila / Lillet Blanc
Blackcurrant / Jasmine Tea

Hanami

Ole Bison Bourbon / Bluecoat Gin / Umeshu
Yuzu / Shiso / Ginger Beer / Chrysanthemum

Forbidden Rose

Vanilla Infused La Diablada Pisco / Passion Fruit / Lychee
Chili / Lemon / Flower / Egg White*

Rising Koi
Whistling Andy Pink Peppercorn & Pear Gin / Aperol
Rose Water / Honey Syrup Lemon / Rhubarb Bitters
Egg White®

Secrets of Xi'an
Johnnie Walker Black Label / Ming River Baijiu
Green Apple / Miso Honey / Cucumber

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



Mott Signature Cocktails Cont. 22

Floating Moon

Altos Plata Tequila / Small Hands Orgeat / Lemon
Watermelon / Tapioca Boba Pearls

Duke of Suffolk
Hendrick’'s Gin / Hot Sweet Tea / Cold Cream Float

Peking Duck Old Fashioned

Mott 32 Private Barrel Elijah Craig Bourbon / Duck Fat Wash
Brown Sugar/ Orange Bitters

Mottails 12

Jasmine Cooler
Lychee / Jasmine Tea / Orange Blossom

Stonecutters
Passion Fruit / Miso Honey / lemon Verbena / Plum



Sake by the Glass

Hakkaisan 45, Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata

Sake

Dassai 39, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi
Heiwa, KID, Junmai Daiginjo, Wakayama
Kubota, Manju, Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata
Kurosawa, Ginrei, Junmai Daiginjo, Nagano
Kurosawa, Junmai Nigori, Nagano

Makiri Kimoto, Junmai Ginjo, Extra Dry,
Yamagata

Rihaku, Cloudy Dreams, Nigori, Shimane

300ml

Glass

25

Bottle

50

100

100

50

50

50

50



Sake
Chiebijin, Junmai Daiginjo, Ohita
Hakkaisan 45, Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata

Heavensake, Urakasumi,
Junmai Daiginjo, Miyagi

Heiwa Shuzo, Kid Muryozan 30, Junmai
Daiginjo, Wakayama

Heiwa Shuzo, Nigori, Wakayama
IWA 5, Junmai Daiginjo, Toyama

Moon Bloom, Kunoichi Yamahai, Junmai,
Nagano

Okunomatsu, Tokubetsu Junmai, Fukushima

Shichiken, Onakaya Tobin Kakoi, Junmai
Daiginjo, Hakushu

Soto, Junmai, Niigata

720ml

Bottle

240

125

135

1418

100

405

100

75

625

100



Wines by Glass Glass

Champagne & Sparkling

Piper Heidsieck, Brut Cuvée 1785 30
Ay NV
Rare, Brut 125

Montagne de Reims 2007

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut 45
Reims MV
Patrick Piuze, Val de Mer, Crémant de Bourgogne, 18

Brut Nature Rosé

Burgundy, France NV



Wines by Glass

White

Barone Fini, Pinot Grigio
Valdadige, Italy 2023

Alois Kracher, Griiner Veltliner

Burgenland, Austria 2022

Domaine Laroche, St. Martin, Chardonnay

Chablis, France 2022

Moulin Jamet, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France 2022

Neyers Vineyards, Chardonnay
Carneros, USA 2020

Monchhof, Riesling
Mosel, Germany 2021

Far Niente, Chardonnay
Napa Valley, USA 2023

Glass

25

25

25

55



Wines by Glass

Rosé

Whispering Angel

Cétes de Provence, France 2023
Red

Corazon del Sol, Malbec
Valle de Uco, Argentina 2019

Duckhorn Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA 2021

Chateau La Brande, Merlot
Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux, France 2019

Michael Pozzan, Annabella, Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, USA 2022

Calera, Pinot Noir

Central Coast, USA 2022

Thierry et Pascale Matrot, Pinot Noir
Auxey-Duresses, Burgundy, France 2015

Jean-Luc Colombo, Les Abeilles, Grenache Blend
Rhéne, France 2021

Glass

68

25

28

22

29

22



Wines by Glass

Dessert

Chateau Roumieu Lacoste

Sauternes, France 2022

Fonseca, 20 Year Tawny Port
Porto, Portugal NV

Niepoort, Late Bottled Vintage Port
Porto, Portugal 2019

Taylor Fladgate
Porto, Portugal 2007

The Rare Wine, Co., New York Malmsey Special
Reserve Madiera

Madiera, Portugal NV

Glass

29

50

25



Beer

Draught

Asahi, Super Dry, Lager, Japan

Schéner Tag, Hefeweizen, Germany
Voodoo Ranger Imperial Hazy IPA, USA
Tank 7 Belgium Style Farm House Ale, USA

Fremont Lush, IPA, USA

Bottled

Coors Light, USA

Michelob Ultra, USA

Singha, Lager, Thailand

Tsingtao, Pale Lager, China

Stella Artois, Pilsner, Belgium

Stillwater Extra Dry, Sake Style Saison, USA
Chimay, Trappist Ale, Belgium

Dogfish Head 90 Minute, IPA, USA
Hitachino Nest, Espresso Stout, Japan

St. Feuillen Triple Belgian Tripel 3L

St. Fevillen Triple Belgian Tripel 6L

Glass

220

600



Spirits

Vodka

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Chopin

Ciroc

Ciroc 10

Grey Goose

Kastra

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Ketel One Cucumber & Mint
Ketel One Grapefruit & Rose
Ketel One Oranje
Stolichnaya Elit

Stolichnaya Vanil

Titos Handmade

Glass



Spirits

Gin

Aviation

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Empress

Fords

Hendricks
Monkey 47

Roku

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Whistling Andy Cucumber

Whistling Andy Pink Peppercorn

Aquavit

Svél Danish Style

Glass



Spirits
Rum & Cachaca

Avua Cachaca Amburana
Appleton 8yr Reserve
Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan
Diplomatico Reserva
Eldorado 12yr

Gosling's Black Seal
Mount Gay

Planteray Dark

Planteray Pinapple

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr

Smith & Cross

Glass



Spirits
Tequila

Altos Blanco

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Abraham Extra Anejo
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Dos Artes Blanco

Dos Artes Reposado
Dos Artes Anejo

Dos Artes Extra Anejo

Espolon Blanco

Glass

20

152

24

50

32

20

22

50

24

26

28

38



Spirits
Tequila

G4 Blanco

Hiatus Blanco

Hiatus Reposado
Komos Cristalino
Komos Rosa

Komos Anejo Reserva
Komos Extra Anejo
Mandala Extra Anejo
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Ocho Anejo

Patron El Alto

Tears of Llorona Extra Anejo
Volcan Cristalino Anejo

Volcan Extra Anejo

Glass

20

40

35

50

139

48

22

28

50

50

32



Spirits
Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Dos Hombres Mezcal Joven
llegal Joven

Veras Joven Mezcal

Glass



Spirits
Whisky

American

1792 Small Batch Bourbon
Angels Envy

Angels Envy Rye, Rum Cask Finish
Barrell Bourbon Dovetail
Basil Hayden's Bourbon
Basil Hayden Rye (Dark)
Bookers Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Straight Bourbon
Bulleit Straight Rye

E.H Taylor Small Batch
E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Frey Ranch

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Singel Barrel

Glass



Glass

Spirits

Whisky Cont. — American

Gentleman Jack Tennessee Whiskey 18
George Dickel Barrel Select 18
Stagg 35
Jefferson's Very Small Batch, Ocean, 40
Aged at Sea

Jefferson’s Reserve 20
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey 18
Jack Daniels Fire 18
Journeyman Corsets, Whips & Whiskey 18
Kentucky Owl 10yr Rye Batch #3 42
Kentucky Owl 10yr Rye Batch #4 78
Knob Creek Bourbon 18
Little Book Whiskey 28



Spirits
Whisky Cont. — American

Lock Stock & Barrel, Straight Rye Whiskey 16yr,
107 proof

Lock Stock & Barrel, Straight Rye Whiskey, 18yr
Makers Mark

Michter’s Single Barrel Straight Rye
Michter’s Small Batch Unblended
Old Forester 1870

Rowan’s Creek Bourbon

Russell’s 6yr

Russell’s Reserve 10yr

Smoke Wagon Straight Bourbon
Smoke Wagon, Experimental, 9yr
Steamroller Il Rye

Whistlepig Small Batch Rye 10yr
Whistlepig Old World Rye 12yr
Whistlepig Estate Oak Rye 15yr
Whistlepig The Boss Hog

Glass

48

76

68

28

20

32

48

260



Spirits
Whisky Cont. — American

Whistling Andy Whiskey Harvest Select
Whistling Andy Straight Bourbon

Wild Turkey 101, Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve

Canadian

Crown Royal

Irish

Green Spot Single Pot Still

Yellow Spot, Single Pot Still

Jameson

RedBreast 12yr

Taiwan

Kavalan Single Malt, Ex-Bourbon Oak
Kavalan Single Malt, King Car, Conductor
Kavalan Single Malt, Sherry Oak

Kavalan Single Malt, Single Cask Strength,
Moscatel Sherry Cask

Glass

22

30

25

40

40

50

178



Spirits
Whisky Cont.

Japan

Akashi White Oak

Hibiki Harmony

Kikori, The Woodman 3yr

Kura Single Malt

Mars Komagatake Limited Edition

Mars Komagatake Kohiganzakura Nature Series
Single Malt

Nikka Coffey

Nikka Whisky From the Barrel
Suntory Toki

Togouchi, Blended 9yr
Yamazaki 12yr

Yame Eight Goddesses 10yr

20

Glass

42

38

25

34

62

20

22

20

48

20



Spirits
Whisky Cont.

Scotland

Ardbeg 10yr

Blackbull 40 yr

Bunnahabhain 1975, 43yr

Craigellachi Small Batch 33 yr, Speyside Single Malt

Duncan Taylor Glenrothes 1992 21 yr, Speyside
Single Cask

Duncan Taylor Dimensions Highland Park 2003 15yr,
Orkney Islands Single Cask

Duncan Taylor Dimensions Laphroaig 2005 12yr,
Islay Single Cask

Duncan Taylor Dimensions Macallan 2005 21yr

21

Glass

320

375

575

94

54

114

320



Spirits
Whisky Cont.

Scotland

Duncan Taylor Octave Bowmore 1998 19yr
Islay, Single Cask

Duncan Taylor Octave Bunnahabhain 2002
15yr, Islay Single Cask

Duncan Taylor, 1968, Bunnahabhain

Duncan Taylor, 1968, Strathisha

Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yr

Glenfiddich 14yr Bourbon Barrel

Glenfiddich Single Malt 15yr

Glenfiddich 21yr

Glenfiddich Grand Reserve 21yr

Glenfiddich 26yr

Glenfiddich 30yr

Glenmorangie Single Malt 10yr Bourbon Cask

Glenmorangie Single Malt 18yr

22

Glass

138

102

22

25

56

98

112

290

48



Spirits
Whisky Cont.

Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Laphroaig Single Malt 10yr

Laphroaig Single Malt 25yr Cask Strength
Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14yr

Octomore Single Malt, Edition 07.3, Super
Heavily Peated, 5yr

Old Pulteney Single Malt 17yr
Springbank 10yr Single Malt

Springbank 15yr Single Malt

The Balvenie Single Malt 12yr Single Barrel
The Balvenie Single Malt 14yr Caribbean Cask
The Balvenie Single Malt 21yr PortWood

The Balvenie Single Malt 30yr

The Balvenie Single Malt 40yr

23

Glass

20

52

44

32
20
22
48
720

1,380



Spirits

Whisky Cont. — Scotland

The Dalmore 25 yr, Highland Single Malt
The Dalmore 18yr, Highland Single Malt
The Dalmore King Alexander Il

The Glenlivet 12yr

The Macallan 12yr

The Macallan 15yr Triple Cask Matured
The Macallan Single Malt 18yr

The Macallan 25yr

The Macallan 30yr

The Macallan Single Malt M

The Macallan Single Malt, Reflexion

24

Glass

280
88

60

22
40
88
618
874
1,260

334



Spirits
Brandy & Cognac

D’Usse VSOP

Hardy Cognac XO

Hardy Cognac Noces d'Or

Hardy Cognac Perle

Hardy Cognac Noces de Diamant
Hardy Rosebud Family Reserve
Hardy Perfection Series

Hardy Cognac Le Printemps Grande
Champagne

Hardy Cognac L'Ete
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP Privilege
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin Excellence XO

Louis XIIl de Remy Martin, Grande Champagne

25

Glass

20
50
108
250
360
475

1,800

2,100

2,200
20
24
50
20
55

575



Spirits
Baijiu

Kweichou Moutai 200m|
Kweichou Moutai 375ml
Moutai 15yr
Moutai 30yr

Ming River Baijiu

Wouliangye Baiju

26

Bottle

668
2,200
6,800

10,800
3 oz. Glass
48

68



House Tea

Tie Guan Yin

AEEBE

Dragon Ball Jasmine
INBEERTE S

Aged Puer

Shoumei (White Peony Supreme)
EBE(BEHF)

Chrysanthemum

BH#®

Deluxe Chinese Tea

Silver Needle
HZRer

Long Jing (Dragon Well)
P I BE

Wuyi Da Hong Pao
EHRKRAHE

27

8 per person

12 per person



